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TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE BOLTED BODY, CLASS 300
�/(9(5�23(5$7('�

• Side entry
• Blow out proof stem
• Soft & metal - metal seats
• Gear operated from 6” and up starting from Class 150 #
• Three piece forged body design
• Bleed valve
• Fire safe packing
• Lifting lugs
• Heavy wall thickness
• 6HFRQGDU\�VHDW�LQMHFWLRQ�VHDODQW
• Draining plug
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d mm
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D mm
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D2 mm
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L mm
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H mm
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ØW mm
in

350             
13.78
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17.72
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19.69
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23.62

Weight 
(RF - RTJ)

kg
Lb

23
50.6
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74.8

45
99
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167.2
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&RGH Name
d Bore diameter
D Flange diameter

D2 Raised face diameter
b Flange thickness

L 5DLVHG�IDFH�DQG�ULQJ�W\SH�MRLQW�
face to face

L (WE) Welded end face to face
H Height

ØW Handwheel diameter
Weight Weight
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&DWDORJ�)LJXUH�1R� 7\SH�RI�(QGV�

8312 Raised Face (RF)

8313 Ring Type Joint (RTJ)

8314 Buttweld (WE)


